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   200   0° 200 M.D.  KOP-Start Build
   437   3.56° 437 M.D.  End of Build

  3263   3.56° 3268 M.D.  Start Drop
  3500   0° 3506 M.D.  Point Vertical

  3926   0° 3932 M.D.  Mesaverde

  4841   0° 4847 M.D.  Price Coal

  5906   0° 5912 M.D.  Top of Gas

  6556   0° 6562 M.D.  Cameo

  7606   0° 7612 M.D.  Rollins SS

  8156   0° 8162 M.D.  Cozzette
  8416   0° 8422 M.D.  Corcoran
  8691   0° 8697 M.D.  TD
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Ursa Operating Company LLC
 Norcross Well A-6

Garfield County, CO
N

Rate of Build
1.5°/100'MD

Average Angle
3.56°

Target Area
25' Radius

Surface Location
Y=1623067.9'
X=2371368.61'
NAD 83

Top of Gas
190.63' Displacement
@125.45° Azimuth
South-110.56' East-155.3'
TVD-5906' MD-5912' 
Y=1622957.3', X=2371523.9'

Formation
Vertical
Mesaverde
Price Coal
Top Gas
Cameo 
Rollins SS 
Cozzette
Corcoran
TD

TVD
3500
3926
4841
5906
6556
7606
8156
8416
8691

Rate of Drop
1.5°/100'MD

Vertical Section
1” =2000‘

Horizontal Plan
1” =100‘

Plane of Proposal
125.45° Azimuth



Ursa Operating Company LLC 
Norcross A-6 
Garfield County, CO

Plane of Vertical Section: 125.45°
Slot Location: 1623067.90', 2371368.61'

Radius of Curvature

Measured
Depth
Feet

B O R E
Inc

Degrees

H O L E
Direction
Degrees

True
Vertical
Depth
Feet

R E C T A N G U L A R
C O O R D I N A T E S
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Feet      Feet

L A M B E R T
C O O R D I N A T E S

Y         X
Feet      Feet

C L O S U R E S
Distance Direction

Feet     Deg

Vertical
Section

Feet

Dogleg
Severity
Deg/100'
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200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 1623067.9 2371368.6 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
KOP-Start Build

300.00 1.50 125.45 299.99 -0.76 1.07 1623067.1 2371369.7 1.31 125.451.31 1.50
400.00 3.00 125.45 399.91 -3.04 4.26 1623064.9 2371372.9 5.23 125.455.23 1.50
437.48 3.56 125.45 437.32 -4.28 6.01 1623063.6 2371374.6 7.38 125.457.38 1.50

End of Build
937.48 3.56 125.45 936.36 -22.30 31.32 1623045.6 2371399.9 38.44 125.4538.44 0.00

1437.48 3.56 125.45 1435.39 -40.31 56.63 1623027.6 2371425.2 69.51 125.4569.51 0.00
1937.48 3.56 125.45 1934.43 -58.33 81.93 1623009.6 2371450.5 100.57 125.45100.57 0.00
2437.48 3.56 125.45 2433.46 -76.34 107.24 1622991.6 2371475.8 131.64 125.45131.64 0.00
2937.48 3.56 125.45 2932.49 -94.36 132.55 1622973.5 2371501.2 162.70 125.45162.70 0.00
3268.30 3.56 125.45 3262.68 -106.28 149.29 1622961.6 2371517.9 183.25 125.45183.25 0.00

Start Drop

3368.30 2.06 125.45 3362.55 -109.12 153.29 1622958.8 2371521.9 188.16 125.45188.16 1.50
3468.30 0.56 125.45 3462.52 -110.45 155.15 1622957.5 2371523.8 190.45 125.45190.45 1.50
3505.78 0.00 125.45 3500.00 -110.56 155.30 1622957.3 2371523.9 190.63 125.45190.63 1.50

Point Vertical
3931.78 0.00 125.45 3926.00 -110.56 155.30 1622957.3 2371523.9 190.63 125.45190.63 0.00

Mesaverde
4846.77 0.00 125.45 4841.00 -110.56 155.30 1622957.3 2371523.9 190.63 125.45190.63 0.00

Price Coal

5911.77 0.00 125.45 5906.00 -110.56 155.30 1622957.3 2371523.9 190.63 125.45190.63 0.00
Top of Gas

6561.77 0.00 125.45 6556.00 -110.56 155.30 1622957.3 2371523.9 190.63 125.45190.63 0.00
Cameo

7611.77 0.00 125.45 7606.00 -110.56 155.30 1622957.3 2371523.9 190.63 125.45190.63 0.00
Rollins SS

8161.77 0.00 125.45 8156.00 -110.56 155.30 1622957.3 2371523.9 190.63 125.45190.63 0.00
Cozzette



Ursa Operating Company LLC
Norcross A-6 Garfield County, CO

Plane of Vertical Section: 125.45°
Slot Location: 1623067.90', 2371368.61'
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8421.77 0.00 125.45 8416.00 -110.56 155.30 1622957.3 2371523.9 190.63 125.45190.63 0.00
Corcoran

8696.77 0.00 125.45 8691.00 -110.56 155.30 1622957.3 2371523.9 190.63 125.45190.63 0.00
TD
Final Station Closure Distance: 190.63'   Direction: 125.45°




